Individual Results: Canadian National and FireFit World Championships - SATURDAY FINALS - Sep

25,2024

First

Rank Last Name
Name

Category: OVER 40

1 King Jordan

2 Hallam Ryan

3 Baca Matthew
4 Makkinga Aaron

5 Welsh Jonathan
6 Hauck Joshua
7 Stolberg Otto

8 Greenlay Clayton
9 Arnold Michael
10 Brazil Ronald
11 Parrill Rob

12 Connolly Ryan

13 Lawlor Sean

Category: OVER 45

1 MacKenzie Graham
2 Weaver Andrew
3 Seymour Steven
4 Vovko Sebastjan
5 Farmer Shane
6 Cox Chris

7 Hovey Dan

8 Labash Jason

9 Davidson Shawn
10 Gerlinger Jeff

11 Dean Jeff

12 Royer Maxime
13 Filali Faycal
14 Zseder Mike

15 Chase James
16 le boyer Amaury

Category: OVER 50

1 Gardner Kerry
2 Penner Myron
3 Studerus Eric

4 Gauthier René

Department

Edmonton Fire & Rescue

Fredericton Fire Department
Oshawa Fire Department
Shell Scotford ERT

Courtenay Fire Rescue
Medicine Hat Fire Department
Waterloo Fire Rescue
Shaunavon Fire Department
Medicine Hat Fire Department

Iron Ore Company of Canada
Iron Ore Company of Canada

Iron Ore Company of Canada

Conception Bay South Fire &
Rescue

Kamloops Fire Department
Calgary Fire Department

Medicine Hat Fire Department
PGD Stara Cerkev

Big Sky Fire Department
Mississauga Fire & Emergency
CFB Gagetown

Medicine Hat Fire Department
Kamloops Fire Department

Drumheller Fire Department

Perth Fire Department
Rocky View County Fire

Iron Ore Company of Canada

Iron Ore Company of Canada
Kamloops Fire Department

Iron Ore Company of Canada

Regina Fire Department
Yukon Fire Marshal's Office
Everett Fire Department

Agnico-eagle Emergency
Response Team Meliadine
division

Penalty |

Team Name Status

Edmonton Fire & Rescue - Dirty
Mike and The Boys

Fredericton Fire Department -
MEN

donut
box/force

Medicine Hat Fire Department

Medicine Hat Fire Department

Iron Ore - OLD DAWGS
LABRADOR

Iron Ore - OLD DAWGS
LABRADOR

Iron Ore - OLD DAWGS
LABRADOR

DNF

Kamloops Fire Department

Calgary Fire Department -
Calgary Fire 1

Medicine Hat Fire Department
hammer
hammer

Medicine Hat Fire Department
Kamloops Fire Department

Drumheller Fire Department -
OVER 40

Iron Ore - YOUNG AT HEART
OVER 40

Iron Ore - OLD DAWGS
LABRADOR

Iron Ore - YOUNG AT HEART

OVER 40 hammer

hydrant

Results

01:17:91

01:18:23
01:24:22
01:25:27

01:33:97
01:39:72
01:42:18
01:47:79
01:50:81

01:51:58

02:23:84

02:34:97

00:00:00

01:20:00
01:29:50

01:29:67
01:33:09
01:35:20
01:37:19
01:39:79
01:40:19
01:42:52

01:42:82

01:45:55
01:48:37

01:57:74

02:08:63
02:18:74
02:29:43

01:36:08
01:39:90
02:02:49

02:10:52

Bye or
WildCard



Category: OVER 55

1 Cascioli Mike Hamilton Fire Department

2 King Greg Quinte West Fire / Rescue
3 Deschénes Stéphane College montmorency

4 Smith Merv Drumbheller Fire Department
5 Debienne Scott St Louis Fire Rescue

Category: OVER 60
1 Bolin Duane Drumheller Fire Department

2 Kalan Randy Thames Centre Fire Department

Category: OVER 65

1 Hawkes David Richmond Hill Fire and

Emergency Services

2 Hodgson Keith Drumbheller Fire Department

Category: WOMEN OVER 40

Vestfold Interkommunale

1 Tommervold May
Brannvesen
2 Morrison Carla Strathcona County Fire
Department
3 Primus Daniela Hannover Fire Department
4 Morley Peggy Oakville Fire Department
5 Capper Sue Halton Hills Fire Department
6 Morgenthaler- Fiona Coldstream Fire Department

Code

Drumbheller Fire Department -
OVER 40

Drumbheller Fire Department -

OVER 40 box
Drumbheller Fire Department -
OVER 40
Strathcona County Fire
Department
hi rise

01:45:10
01:47:03
01:50:08

02:26:43
03:07:30

02:25:36
02:31:46

02:57:17

03:21:68

02:02:29

02:13:62

02:36:18
02:47:30
04:46:26

05:02:79



