Individual Results: Canadian National and FireFit World Championships - SATURDAY FINALS - Sep 25, 2024

Rank	Last Name	First Name	Department	Team Name	Penalty Status	Results	Bye or WildCard				
Category: OVER 40											
1	King	Jordan	Edmonton Fire & Rescue	Edmonton Fire & Rescue - Dirty Mike and The Boys		01:17:91					
2	Hallam	Ryan	Fredericton Fire Department	Fredericton Fire Department - MEN		01:18:23					
3	Baca	Matthew	Oshawa Fire Department			01:24:22					
4	Makkinga	Aaron	Shell Scotford ERT		donut box/force	01:25:27					
5	Welsh	Jonathan	Courtenay Fire Rescue			01:33:97					
6	Hauck	Joshua	Medicine Hat Fire Department	Medicine Hat Fire Department		01:39:72					
7	Stolberg	Otto	Waterloo Fire Rescue			01:42:18					
8	Greenlay	Clayton	Shaunavon Fire Department			01:47:79					
9	Arnold	Michael	Medicine Hat Fire Department	Medicine Hat Fire Department		01:50:81					
10	Brazil	Ronald	Iron Ore Company of Canada	Iron Ore - OLD DAWGS LABRADOR		01:51:58					
11	Parrill	Rob	Iron Ore Company of Canada	Iron Ore - OLD DAWGS LABRADOR		02:23:84					
12	Connolly	Ryan	Iron Ore Company of Canada	Iron Ore - OLD DAWGS LABRADOR		02:34:97					
13	Lawlor	Sean	Conception Bay South Fire & Rescue		DNF	00:00:00					
Cate	gory: OVER 4	5									
1	MacKenzie	Graham	Kamloops Fire Department	Kamloops Fire Department		01:20:00					
2	Weaver	Andrew	Calgary Fire Department	Calgary Fire Department - Calgary Fire 1		01:29:50					
3	Seymour	Steven	Medicine Hat Fire Department	Medicine Hat Fire Department		01:29:67					
4	Vovko	Sebastjan	PGD Stara Cerkev		hammer	01:33:09					
5	Farmer	Shane	Big Sky Fire Department		hammer	01:35:20					
6	Cox	Chris	Mississauga Fire & Emergency			01:37:19					
7	Hovey	Dan	CFB Gagetown			01:39:79					
8	Labash	Jason	Medicine Hat Fire Department	Medicine Hat Fire Department		01:40:19					
9	Davidson	Shawn	Kamloops Fire Department	Kamloops Fire Department		01:42:52					
10	Gerlinger	Jeff	Drumheller Fire Department	Drumheller Fire Department - OVER 40		01:42:82					
11	Dean	Jeff	Perth Fire Department			01:45:55					
12	Royer	Maxime	Rocky View County Fire			01:48:37					
13	Filali	Fayçal	Iron Ore Company of Canada	Iron Ore - YOUNG AT HEART OVER 40		01:57:74					
14	Zseder	Mike	Iron Ore Company of Canada	Iron Ore - OLD DAWGS LABRADOR		02:08:63					
15	Chase	James	Kamloops Fire Department			02:18:74					
16	le boyer	Amaury	Iron Ore Company of Canada	Iron Ore - YOUNG AT HEART OVER 40	hammer	02:29:43					
Category: OVER 50											
1	Gardner	Kerry	Regina Fire Department			01:36:08					
2	Penner	Myron	Yukon Fire Marshal's Office			01:39:90					
3	Studerus	Eric	Everett Fire Department		hydrant	02:02:49					
5	Judgius	£110	Agnico-eagle Emergency		riyuranı	J2.U2.43					
4	Gauthier	René	Response Team Meliadine division			02:10:52					

Category: OVER 55											
1	Cascioli	Mike	Hamilton Fire Department			01:45:10					
2	King	Greg	Quinte West Fire / Rescue			01:47:03					
3	Deschênes	Stéphane	Collège montmorency			01:50:08					
4	Smith	Merv	Drumheller Fire Department	Drumheller Fire Department - OVER 40		02:26:43					
5	Debienne	Scott	St Louis Fire Rescue			03:07:30					
Category: OVER 60											
1	Bolin	Duane	Drumheller Fire Department	Drumheller Fire Department - OVER 40	box	02:25:36					
2	Kalan	Randy	Thames Centre Fire Department	0.21(10		02:31:46					
Category: OVER 65											
1	Hawkes	David	Richmond Hill Fire and Emergency Services			02:57:17					
2	Hodgson	Keith	Drumheller Fire Department	Drumheller Fire Department - OVER 40		03:21:68					
Category: WOMEN OVER 40											
1	Tommervold	May	Vestfold Interkommunale Brannvesen			02:02:29					
2	Morrison	Carla	Strathcona County Fire Department	Strathcona County Fire Department		02:13:62					
3	Primus	Daniela	Hannover Fire Department			02:36:18					
4	Morley	Peggy	Oakville Fire Department			02:47:30					
5	Capper	Sue	Halton Hills Fire Department		hi rise	04:46:26					
6	Morgenthaler- Code	Fiona	Coldstream Fire Department			05:02:79					